Schildersysteme
Sign Systems
16
The popular and very slim cassette signs of the
GlasFix series combine real glass with a
high-quality stainless steel cassette. By means of
a suction cup the change of the insert is extreme-
ly simple. Without this aid the glass pane can not
be easily removed, so that a good manipulation
protection is provided here.  Matching  labeling
inserts can be found in the last chapter „Labeling
Inserts and Mounting Material“.
Die beliebten und sehr schlanken Kasset-
tenschilder der GlasFix-Serie kombinieren
Echtglas mit einer hochwertigen Edelstahl-
kassette. Mittels eines Saugnapfs ist der
Wechsel des Einlegers extrem einfach, ohne
dieses Hilfsmittel kann die Glasscheibe
nicht ohne Weiteres entfernt werden, so
dass hier ein guter Manipulationsschutz ge-
geben ist. Passende Beschriftungseinleger
werden im letzten Kapitel „Beschriftungs-
einleger und Befestigungsmaterial“ ange-
boten.
Art.-Nr. Einleger (BxH) mm
Art. No. Insert (WxH) mm
108.105.B 150 x 105 (A6)
108.105.H 105 x 150 (A6)
108.150.Q 150 x 150
108.051.B 297 x 150
108.210.B 210 x 150 (A5)
108.210.H 150 x 210 (A5)
108.297.B 297 x 210 (A4)
108.297.H 210 x 297 (A4)
108.420.B 420 x 297 (A3)
108.420.H 297 x 420 (A3)
108.594.B 594 x 420 A2)
108.594.H 420 x 594 (A2)
108.840.B 840 x 594 (A1)
108.840.H 594 x 840 (A1)
Art.-Nr. Saugnapf
Art. No. Suction cup
108.950 Ø 50 mm
108.951 Ø 75 mm

better in highly frequented areas. In addi-
tion, a tactile labeling can be made much
easier on acrylic.
Alternativ gibt es das bewährte GlasFix-Sys-
tem auch als GlasFix 2.0 mit einer 3 mm
starken Acrylglasscheibe anstatt einer Echt-
glasabdeckung. Damit lässt sich der denk-
bar einfache Wechsel des Einlegers mit ei-
ner bruchsicheren Abdeckung kombinie-
ren, sodass auch ein Einsatz in stark fre-
quentierten Bereichen besser möglich ist.
Zudem kann auf Acryl wesentlich einfacher
eine taktile Beschriftung erfolgen.
Art.-Nr. Einleger (BxH) mm
Art. No. Insert (WxH) mm
108.105.BA 150 x 105 (A6)
108.105.HA 105 x 150 (A6)
108.150.QA 150 x 150
108.051.BA 297 x 150
108.210.BA 210 x 150 (A5)
108.210.HA 150 x 210 (A5)
108.297.BA 297 x 210 (A4)
108.297.HA 210 x 297 (A4)
108.420.BA 420 x 297 (A3)
108.420.HA 297 x 420 (A3)
108.594.BA 594 x 420 (A2)
108.594.HA 420 x 594 (A2)
Art.-Nr. Saugnapf
Art. No. Suction cup
108.950 Ø 50 mm
108.951 Ø 75 mm

time. For door signs with the common width
of 150 mm there are a matching busy display
in the program. This consists of two �loat
glass panes and a mounting set with 13 mm
covers from the ConFix7 program and can be
simply screwed under the respective sign. It
is a simple but very chic option i.e. for meet-
ing rooms, doctor‘s of�ices or other of�ice
environments which are open to the public.
Art.-Nr.
Einleger (BxH)
mm Montage
Art. No.
Insert (WxH)
mm Mounting
108.075.AC 150 x 075 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.105.AC 150 x 105 (A6) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.150.AC 150 x 150 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.150.ACS 150 x 150 Klebemontage
adhesive mounting
108.200.AC 200 x 200 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.210.AC 150 x 210 (A5) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.051.AC 297 x 150 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.297.AC 210 x 297 (A4) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.420.AC 297 x 420 (A3) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
Art.-Nr. Saugnapf
Art. No. Suction cup
108.950 Ø 50 mm
108.951 Ø 75 mm